BIODOT . . .
is the leading supplier of systems for the research, development and
manufacture of diagnostic tests. Its Mission is to enable, inspire and educate
scientists to commercialize their R&D ideas through to manufactured product.
Using its core competencies in low volume non-contact and contact dispensing,
cutting and lamination equipment, and technology transfer services, BioDot has
developed a range of equipment for the research and development, and

OPTICAL SENSORS
Ordering Information
AD1500
1-4 BioJet Plus Channels
2 Microtiter Plate Positions or 7 Slide Nest or Vacuum
Magnetic Hold-down Nest
Integrated Wash/Vacuum Station
Vacuum Pump
Computer Controller
Nest Options:
Plate Nest:  6001-A105
Slide Nest:  6001-A107
Vacuum Nest:  6001-A106
Humidity Control:
115 V:  6001-A110-01
230 V:  6001-A110-02
AD3200
1-16 BioJet Plus Channels
9 Microtiter Plate Positions or 50 Slide Nest or Vacuum
Magnetic Hold-down Nest

optional Single Bottle Fill
WWW.BIODOT.COM 32
Ordering Information
CM4000
Guillotine Cutting Module
1 Titanium Nitrate Coated Blade
Handheld Controller
Blade Options:
30 Blade: 6008-0021-01
45 Blade: 6008-0021-02
60 Blade: 6008-0021-03
Leading Edge Sensor:
6008-A006
Anti Static:  6002-A007
115 V:  6002-A007-01
230 V:  6002-A007-02
RCC4000
Rotary Card Cutting Module
1 Titanium Nitrate Coated Blade Set
Blade Set  Options:
5 mm:  6013-A101-01
6 mm:  6013-A101-03
7 mm:  6013-A101-04
Collection Trays:
Removable Inspection Tray:  6013-A114
Fixed Inspection Tray:  6013-A104
Pivoting Inspection Tray:  6013-A112
Dual Bottle Tray:  6013-A113
PRODUCTS & OPTIONS
“Hands On”
Workshops